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Geneva Grammar School

Symposium

Lesson Title

A Clear Definition of Classical Education

Building on a Strong Foundation

Teaching with Excellence in the Grammar School
Clear Words for Classical Education

Classroom Management Conducive to Learning
Shepherding the Grammar School Student's Heart
To What Shall | Compare Classical Education?
Partnering with Parents

Developing a Growth Mindset

Why Classical Education?

Teaching Reading in the Grammar School (Part 1)
Teaching Reading in the Grammar School (Part 2)
Implementing Classical Education

Total Participation Techniques

Teaching with the Brain in Mind

Deepening Our Understanding of Classical Education

Status

po0oo0000000000000

Time

35:09 mins
36:03 mins
34:39 mins
47:26 mins
39:54 mins
30:30 mins
42:55 mins
39:24 mins
35:39 mins
42:09 mins
45:08 mins
23:09 mins
1:05:25 hrs
43:47 mins
43:00 mins
52:57 mins

Due on

9/16/2024
9/30/2024
10/14/2024
10/21/2024
11/4/2024
11/11/2024
12/02/2024
1/13/2025
2/3/2025
2/10/2025
3/3/2025
3/10/2025
3/24/2025
4/7/2025
4/14/2025
5/5/2025



