## Geneva Grammar School Symposium



Lesson Title	Status	Time	Due on
<b>1</b> A Clear Definition of Classical Education		35:09 mins	9/16/2024
<b>2</b> Building on a Strong Foundation		36:03 mins	9/30/2024
<b>3</b> Teaching with Excellence in the Grammar School		34:39 mins	10/14/2024
4 Clear Words for Classical Education		47:26 mins	10/21/2024
5 Classroom Management Conducive to Learning		39:54 mins	11/4/2024
<b>6</b> Shepherding the Grammar School Student's Heart		30:30 mins	11/11/2024
<b>7</b> To What Shall I Compare Classical Education?		42:55 mins	12/02/2024
8 Partnering with Parents		39:24 mins	1/13/2025
<b>9</b> Developing a Growth Mindset		35:39 mins	2/3/2025
<b>10</b> Why Classical Education?		42:09 mins	2/10/2025
<b>11</b> Teaching Reading in the Grammar School (Part 1)		45:08 mins	3/3/2025
<b>12</b> Teaching Reading in the Grammar School (Part 2)		23:09 mins	3/10/2025
13 Implementing Classical Education		1:05:25 hrs	3/24/2025
<b>14</b> Total Participation Techniques		43:47 mins	4/7/2025
<b>15</b> Teaching with the Brain in Mind		43:00 mins	4/14/2025
<b>16</b> Deepening Our Understanding of Classical Education		52:57 mins	5/5/2025